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NEUE MONUMENTE
2018/2019 XIX-XLVIII

EUROPA 8
Island 10
Norwegen il
Schweden 16
Dénemark 24
Finnland 31
Estland 33
Lettland 34
Litauen 35
Vereinigtes Konigreich 37
Irland 57
Niederlande 59
Belgien 66
Luxemburg 74
Frankreich 75
Deutschland 106
Schweiz 134
Osterreich 140
Polen 146
Tschechische

Republik 156
Slowakei 164

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1223473325

Ungarn
WeiBrussland
Ukraine
Moldau
Russland
Spanien
Andorra
Portugal
ltalien
San Marino
Vatikanstadt
Malta
Slowenien
Kroatien
Bosnien-
Herzegowina
Serbien
Montenegro
Rumanien
Bulgarien
Albanien
Mazedonien
Griechenland
Zypern
Turkei
Georgien
Armenien
Aserbaidschan

167
172
173
177
177
196
228
228
238
254
260
274
276
277

283
285
287
289
293
298
299
300
312
313
330
331
333

ASIEN

Syrien
Libanon
Israel

(mit Jerusalem)
Palastina
Jordanien
Saudi-Arabien
Bahrain
Katar

Vereinigte Arabische

Emirate
Oman
Jemen
Irak
Iran
Kasachstan
Usbekistan
Turkmenistan
Kirgisistan
Tadschikistan
Afghanistan
Pakistan
Indien
Bangladesch
Sri Lanka
Mongolei

334

336
340

343
352
354
358
360
361

362
363
365
368
371
388
389
392
393
394
395
396
400
424
426
432

China 434
Nepal 470
Demokratische Volks-

republik Korea 474
Republik Korea 475

Japan 482
Myanmar 496
Thailand 496
Laos 501
Kambodscha 502
Vietnam 505
Philippinen 510
Malaysia 514
Singapur 517
Indonesien 518
AUSTRALIEN UND

OZEANIEN 524
Australien 526
Palau 539
Mikronesien 540
Marshallinseln 540
Papua-Neuguinea 541
Salomonen 541
Kiribati 542
Vanuatu 543
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Fidschi
Neuseeland

AFRIKA

Marokko
Algerien
Tunesien
Libyen
Agypten
Sudan
Eritrea
Mauretanien
Mali

Niger
Tschad

Kap Verde
Senegal
Gambia
Guinea
Elfenbeinkiste
Burkina Faso
Ghana
Togo

Benin
Nigeria
Kamerun

543
544

546

548
554
558
563
566
573
577
578
579
582
584
586
586
590
591
591
593
594
596
596
597
598

Zentralafrikanische
Republik
Republik Kongo
Gabun
Angola
Demokratische
Republik Kongo
Uganda
Athiopien
Kenia
Tansania
Sambia
Simbabwe
Malawi
Mosambik
Botsuana
Namibia
Sudafrika
Lesotho
Madagaskar
Mauritius
Seychellen

598
599
600
600

601
606
608
614
618
624
624
627
628
628
630
631
637
638
640
641

AMERIKA

Kanada

Vereinigte Staaten
von Amerika

Mexiko

Belize

Guatemala

Honduras

El Salvador

Nicaragua

Costa Rica

Panama

Kuba

Jamaika

Haiti

Dominikanische
Republik

St. Kitts und Nevis

Antigua und
Barbuda

Dominica

St. Lucia

Barbados

Kolumbien

Ecuador

Peru

Bolivien

642

644

655
674
695
696
698
699
700
701
703
706
712
713

713
714

714
715
716
77
718
722
728
736

Chile
Venezuela
Suriname
Brasilien
Paraguay
Uruguay
Argentinien
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740
744
746
747
761
762
763

770

782
784



